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2012-2013 

PTA Board Members

President – Melissa Nelson
Nelsonboys2@gmail.com 
Vice-President / Membership – Holly Dobson

hdobson@austin.rr.com
Vice-President / Fundraising – Carla Stoltman

cstoltman@gmail.com
Secretary – Kim Cook
Kimcook5@yahoo.com 
Treasurer – Liz Morrow
Liz4camjojo@gmail.com 
Parliamentarian – Karina Machcacki
bellakdesigns@gmail.com 
Hospitality – Laura Guerrero
laurasellsaustin@yahoo.com 
Volunteers – Ferree Rhodes 
frhodes@independencetitle.com 
Squire Booster Club – Kellie Carson
kellieanncarson@gmail.com 
Programs – Shannon Eklund
meklund@austin.rr.com 
Health & Welfare – Jennifer Wright

jenniferbwc@earthlink.net
Communications Co-Chair (English) – Oneida Gonzalez
oniegonzalez@austin.rr.com 
Communications Co-Chair(Spanish) – Paloma Rodriguez-Valencia

valenciap@ltisdschools.org
Past President – Ashley Wade
ashleywade@austin.rr.com 
Principal – Karen Miller-Kopp

millerk@ltisdschools.org
Teacher Liaison – Barbara Patterson
pattersonb@ltisdschools.org
